SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Birchwood Point Ph 9

11504

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	
4' DIAM SAS	6	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 12,600.00	
Engineering @ 10%		L/(φ 2,100.00	\$ 1,260.00	
Total Cost			\$ 2,310.00		
Extra Manhole Depth	29.19	VF	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,838.00	
Engineering @ 10%			+	\$ 583.80	
Total Cost			\$ 220.00	\$ 6,421.80	
	╺┥╸╸╸╸╸				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	·				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 20,281.80	

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Birchwood Point Ph 9

11504

	11004				
PIPES					
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Fotal Cost
8" PVC SDR-26	650	LF	\$33.00		21,450.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	2,145.00
Total Cost			\$ 36.30	\$	23,595.00
8" PVC SDR-35	269	LF	\$ 31.00	\$	8,339.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	833.90
Total Cost			\$ 34.10	\$	9,172.90
Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction	919	LF	\$ 2.00	\$	1,838.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$	183.80
Total Cost			\$ 2.20	\$	2,021.80
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
				•	/
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
					/
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
					1
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost]
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
					/
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
					/
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
				•	/
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
			-	• — —	04 700 70
GRAND TOTAL COST				þ	34,789.70

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	1/13/2020